O
U
T
D
O
O
R
 IP

Impact resistant satin-acrylic diffuser with
perimeter screen printing, UGR<22.
Impact resistant satin-acrylic diffuser with perimeter
screen printing, UGR<22.
IP 44 SUSPENDED
IP 54
IP 44 SUSPENDED
IP 54
328
SMALL
MEDIUM
BEN IP54
BEN IP54
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG6K454 6W 798 257
10PG12K454 12W 1598 257
10PG18K454 18W 2394 257
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG15K454 15W 2111 397
10PG21K454 21W 2887 397
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG6K354 6W 742 257
10PG12K354 12W 1486 257
10PG18K354 18W 2226 257
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG15K354 15W 1963 397
10PG21K354 21W 2684 397
94
Ø 620
O
U

Kit for recessed installation.
ACCESSORIES
3-5 poles ceiling power
supply box.
Cable length 2000mm.
IP 44 SUSPENDED
IP 54
329
LARGEBEN IP54
10AA13
10AA1330
10AA19S - BEN SMALL
10AA19M - BEN MEDIUM
10AA19L - BEN LARGE
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG58K454 58W 8072 620
10PG96K454 96W 12710 620
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG58K354 58W 7507 620
10PG96K354 96W 11820 620
00AA16
00AA165P